MICRA
QUICK LINKS

*MODULE_DPACKAGE|SITE_MICRA_ON_26.10.2022*

GRADE BODY ENGINE
Body type

ACENTA 5D hatchback IG-T 92 hp MT

N-DESIGN 5D hatchback IG-T 92 hp MT

TEKNA 5D hatchback IG-T 92 hp MT

ACENTA 5D hatchback IG-T 92 hp Xtronic

N-DESIGN 5D hatchback IG-T 92 hp Xtronic

TEKNA 5D hatchback IG-T 92 hp Xtronic

Fuel type

Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol

Petrol

Power

Gearbox

5 Manual

5 Manual

5 Manual

5 Xtronic

5 Xtronic

5 Xtronic

Cena (Ls ar PVN)

186 300

189 600

212 000

199 300

202 600

225 000

SEK



MICRA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ENGINE

Emission standard

Number and position of cylinders
Valves per cylinder

Max. Power, kW

Max. Power, hp

Engine displacement

Max. Torque
Fuel Type

Fuel System

IG-T 92 hp MT

Euro6d Full
3-inline
4
68
92
999

160/2 000 - 3
750

Unleaded petrol
RON 95

Multi-point
injection

VRN

NISSAN

'

IG-T 92 hp
Xtronic

Euro6d Full
3-inline
4
68
92
999

144 /1750 - 4
400

Unleaded petrol
RON 95

Multi-point
injection



MICRA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

TRANSMISSION

Drive

FRAME

Suspension type, front
Suspension type, rear

Steering wheel

Brakes

IG-T 92 hp MT

FWD

IG-T 92 hp MT
MacPherson
Strut
Torsion Beam

Electric Power
Steering

Front brakes:
Disc; Rear
brakes: Drum

VRN

NISSAN

'

IG-T 92 hp
Xtronic

FWD

IG-T 92 hp
Xtronic

MacPherson
Strut

Torsion Beam

Electric Power
Steering

Front brakes:
Disc; Rear
brakes: Drum



MICRA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

FRAME

Wheel size (tire size)

WEIGHT

Gross weight

Kerb weight min-max

Max. trailer weight, braked
Max. trailer weight, unbraked

Max. roof load, kg

IG-T 92 hp MT

15"x 6
(185/65R15)
16"x 6
(195/55R16)

IG-T 92 hp MT

1530

1 041-1 082
1200
555

40

VRN

NISSAN

'

IG-T 92 hp
Xtronic

15"x 6
(185/65R15)
16"x 6
(195/55R16)

IG-T 92 hp
Xtronic

1545
1068 -1110
1200
555

40



MICRA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

DIMENSIONS

Length

Width

Height

Wheelbase

Track front

Track rear

Luggage capacity (VDA) min-max

Luggage capacity with folded 2-row seats (VDA), |
Fuel tank

Ground clearance

IG-T 92 hp MT

3999
1743
1455
2525
1510
1520
300/360
956
41

150-170

VRN

NISSAN

'

IG-T 92 hp
Xtronic

3999
1743
1455
2525
1510
1520
300/360
956
41

150-170



MICRA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PERFORMANCE

Fuel consumption - Combined (WLTP), I/100km
Fuel consumption - Low (WLTP), I/100km

Fuel consumption - Medium (WLTP), 1/100km
Fuel consumption - High (WLTP), I/100km

Fuel consumption - Extra-High (WLTP), 1/100km
CO2 - Combined (WLTP)

CO2 - Low (WLTP), g/km

CO2 - Medium (WLTP), g/km

CO2 - High (WLTP), g/km

VRN

NISSAN

'

IG-T 92 hp MT 'G);:r::i:p
5,3-5,4 6,0-6,1
6,7 7,4
5,0 5,7
4,6 5,2
5,7 6,5
121 137
151-152 168
114 128
104 117



MICRA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PERFORMANCE

CO2 - Extra-High (WLTP), g/km
NOx, mg/km

Maximum speed

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Turning circle

IG-T 92 hp MT

129
29,5
178
11,8

10

VRN

NISSAN

'

IG-T 92 hp
Xtronic

147-148
33,5
171
13,0

10



MICRA
GRADES

Colors

White

Ivory

Enigma Black
Platinum Silver
Gunmetal Grey
Passion Red

Glaze White
Interior

Cloth casual black
Cloth modern black / grey

Cloth absolute black / grey
EXTERIOR

Front Fog lamps

LED daytime running lamps
Halogen headlamps
Privacy glass

Intelligent Headlights

zY2
D16
GNE
ZBD
KPN
NBD

QNC

ACENTA

0€

0€
5500 €
5500 €
5500 €
5500 €
5500 €

ACENTA

ACENTA

N-DESIGN

0€

5500 €
5500 €
5500 €

5500 €

N-DESIGN

N-DESIGN

)

NISSAN

(

TEKNA

0€

0€
5500 €
5500 €
5500 €
5500 €
5500 €

TEKNA

TEKNA



L] /\
NISSAN

MICRA _
GRADES

EXTERIOR ACENTA N-DESIGN TEKNA
Body color side mirrors, heated, electric adjustment, electric fold and LED - turning indicator - - ([ J
Electrically heated rear window () [ ) [
Front wiper with variable intermittent wipe ([ J [ J [
Rain sensing wiper [ J [ ) [ ]
Rear window wiper with intermittent wipe and washer ([ [ J [ ]
Body color exterior front door handles ([ J [ J [
Integrated rear door handles ([ J [ J [
Full body colour bumpers ([ J [ ] ([ J
Rear roof spoiler [ [ ] [ ]
SAFETY ACENTA N-DESIGN TEKNA
ESP [ J [ ] ®
ABS with Brake Assist and EBD ([ J [ J [
6 airbags (driver, passenger, sides and curtain) with passenger airbag cut-off switch (] [ J [ ]
Hill Start Assist [ [ ] [ ]
Intelligent Trace Control ([ J [ ] [ J
Intelligent Ride Control [ ] ) [ ]
Seat belt warning (in all seats) ([ J [ ] [ J



L] /\
NISSAN

MICRA _
GRADES

SAFETY ACENTA N-DESIGN TEKNA
Height adjustable front seat belts + pre-tensioner and load limiter ([ J [ J [
Electronic immobilizer [ ] [ ) [ ]
ISOFIX mounting points in side rear seats and front assist ([ J [ J [
Auto hazard lights ([ J [ J [
Electric-assisted power steering ([ [ J [ ]
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System ([ J [ J [ J
Intelligent Emergency Braking ([ [ J [ ]
High Beam Assist ([ J [ ] ([ J
Intelligent Lane Intervention (] [ J [ ]
Traffic sign recognition ([ [ J [ ]
Blind spot warning - [ J
Audio and Navigation ACENTA N-DESIGN TEKNA
Apple CarPlay® + Google Android Auto® (] [ J [ ]

5” color Advanced Drive-Assist Display combimeter ([ [ J [ ]

7” Display Audio with 4 speakers,AM/FM, MP3/AUX/ Bluetooth®/Digital Audio Broadcast (DAB+) (] [ J [
Nissan Connect integrated navigation and audio system with Door-to-Door navigation - - 5300 €
BOSE Personal® Audio System with 6 speakers - - [ J

10



MICRA
GRADES

Wheels

16" steel wheels (195/55R16) with cover
16” alloy wheels (195/55R16) with diamond cut
IMS kit, emergency flat tyre repair kit

Genki 16" 2 tone wheels (195/55R16)
Interior and Comfort

Idle stop system

Manual air conditioning with clean air filter
Speed limiter

Cruise control

Rear parking sensors

Intelligent Around-View Monitor

Gear shift indicator

Outside temperature display

Trip computer

Power front windows with one-touch auto-up/down

Rear power windows

ACENTA

ACENTA

N-DESIGN

2200 €
[ ]

([ ]
N-DESIGN

VRN

NISSAN

'

TEKNA

TEKNA

11



MICRA
GRADES

Interior and Comfort

Heated front seats

Height adjustable driver's seat

60/40 split folding rear seat

Two rear headrests

Interior chrome door handles

Soft knee pad w/stitch

Front door pad fabric

Front door pad: synthetic leather

Soft-touch upper instrumental panel

Gear shift knob with chrome decoration
Steering column telescopic adjustment
Leather steering wheel

Steering wheel switches for audio, Bluetooth®, cruise control and speed limiter
Remote controlled central locking

Intelligent Key system with Engine Start button
Map reading lamps

Luggage compartment lighting

ACENTA

N-DESIGN

7/~ \

NISSAN

'

TEKNA

12



MICRA
GRADES

Interior and Comfort

Cup holders (2 front and 1 rear)

Bottle holders (2 in front doors)

Front center console with storage

Driver and passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror
12V power socket

Parking break with Chrome finish

Automatic air conditioning with clean air filter

ACENTA

N-DESIGN

VRN

NISSAN

'

TEKNA

13
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