





GRADE	<b>BODY</b> Body type	ENGINE	Fuel type	Power	Gearbox	Cena (Ls ar PVN) SEK
ACENTA	5D hatchback	IG-T 92 hp MT	Petrol		5 Manual	186 300
N-DESIGN	5D hatchback	IG-T 92 hp MT	Petrol		5 Manual	189 600
TEKNA	5D hatchback	IG-T 92 hp MT	Petrol		5 Manual	212 000
ACENTA	5D hatchback	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic	Petrol		5 Xtronic	199 300
N-DESIGN	5D hatchback	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic	Petrol		5 Xtronic	202 600
TEKNA	5D hatchback	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic	Petrol		5 Xtronic	225 000





ENGINE	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
Emission standard	Euro6d Full	Euro6d Full
Number and position of cylinders	3-inline	3-inline
Valves per cylinder	4	4
Max. Power, kW	68	68
Max. Power, hp	92	92
Engine displacement	999	999
Max. Torque	160 / 2 000 - 3 750	144 / 1 750 - 4 400
Fuel Type	Unleaded petrol RON 95	Unleaded petrol RON 95
Fuel System	Multi-point injection	Multi-point injection





TRANSMISSION	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
Drive	FWD	FWD
FRAME	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
Suspension type, front	MacPherson Strut	MacPherson Strut
Suspension type, rear	Torsion Beam	Torsion Beam
Steering wheel	Electric Power Steering	Electric Power Steering
Brakes	Front brakes: Disc; Rear brakes: Drum	Front brakes: Disc; Rear brakes: Drum





FRAME	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
Wheel size (tire size)		15"x 6 (185/65R15) 16"x 6 (195/55R16)
WEIGHT	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
Gross weight	1530	1545
Kerb weight min-max	1 041-1 082	1 068 -1 110
Max. trailer weight, braked	1200	1200
Max. trailer weight, unbraked	555	555
Max. roof load, kg	40	40





DIMENSIONS	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
Length	3999	3999
Width	1743	1743
Height	1455	1455
Wheelbase	2525	2525
Track front	1510	1510
Track rear	1520	1520
Luggage capacity (VDA) min-max	300/360	300/360
Luggage capacity with folded 2-row seats (VDA), I	956	956
Fuel tank	41	41
Ground clearance	150-170	150-170





PERFORMANCE	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
Fuel consumption - Combined (WLTP), I/100km	5,3-5,4	6,0-6,1
Fuel consumption - Low (WLTP), I/100km	6,7	7,4
Fuel consumption - Medium (WLTP), I/100km	5,0	5,7
Fuel consumption - High (WLTP), I/100km	4,6	5,2
Fuel consumption - Extra-High (WLTP), I/100km	5,7	6,5
CO2 - Combined (WLTP)	121	137
CO2 - Low (WLTP), g/km	151-152	168
CO2 - Medium (WLTP), g/km	114	128
CO2 - High (WLTP), g/km	104	117





PERFORMANCE	IG-T 92 hp MT	IG-T 92 hp Xtronic
CO2 - Extra-High (WLTP), g/km	129	147-148
NOx, mg/km	29,5	33,5
Maximum speed	178	171
Acceleration 0-100 km/h	11,8	13,0
Turning circle	10	10





Colors		ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
White	ZY2	0 €	0 €	0 €
lvory	D16	0€	-	0 €
Enigma Black	GNE	5 500 €	-	5 500 €
Platinum Silver	ZBD	5 500 €	5 500 €	5 500 €
Gunmetal Grey	KPN	5 500 €	5 500 €	5 500 €
Passion Red	NBD	5 500 €	5 500 €	5 500 €
Glaze White	QNC	5 500 €	5 500 €	5 500 €
Interior		ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Cloth casual black		•	-	-
Cloth modern black / grey		-	•	-
Cloth absolute black / grey		-	-	•
EXTERIOR		ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Front Fog lamps		•	•	•
LED daytime running lamps		•	•	•
Halogen headlamps		•	•	•
Privacy glass		-	•	•
Intelligent Headlights		•	•	•





EXTERIOR	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Body color side mirrors, heated, electric adjustment, electric fold and LED - turning indicator	-	-	•
Electrically heated rear window	•	•	•
Front wiper with variable intermittent wipe	•	•	•
Rain sensing wiper	•	•	•
Rear window wiper with intermittent wipe and washer	•	•	•
Body color exterior front door handles	•	•	•
Integrated rear door handles	•	•	•
Full body colour bumpers	•	•	•
Rear roof spoiler	•	•	•
SAFETY	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
ESP	•	•	•
ABS with Brake Assist and EBD	•	•	•
6 airbags (driver, passenger, sides and curtain) with passenger airbag cut-off switch	•	•	•
Hill Start Assist	•	•	•
Intelligent Trace Control	•	•	•
Intelligent Ride Control	•	•	•
Seat belt warning (in all seats)	•	•	•





SAFETY	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Height adjustable front seat belts + pre-tensioner and load limiter	•	•	•
Electronic immobilizer	•	•	•
ISOFIX mounting points in side rear seats and front assist	•	•	•
Auto hazard lights	•	•	•
Electric-assisted power steering	•	•	•
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System	•	•	•
Intelligent Emergency Braking	•	•	•
High Beam Assist	•	•	•
Intelligent Lane Intervention	•	•	•
Traffic sign recognition	•	•	•
Blind spot warning	-	-	•
Audio and Navigation	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Apple CarPlay® + Google Android Auto®	•	•	•
5" color Advanced Drive-Assist Display combimeter	•	•	•
7" Display Audio with 4 speakers, AM/FM, MP3/AUX/ Bluetooth®/Digital Audio Broadcast (DAB+)	•	•	•
Nissan Connect integrated navigation and audio system with Door-to-Door navigation	-	-	5 300 €
BOSE Personal® Audio System with 6 speakers	-	-	•





Wheels	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
16" steel wheels (195/55R16) with cover	•	-	-
16" alloy wheels (195/55R16) with diamond cut	-	2 200 €	-
IMS kit, emergency flat tyre repair kit	•	•	•
Genki 16" 2 tone wheels (195/55R16)	-	•	•
Interior and Comfort	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Idle stop system	-	•	•
Manual air conditioning with clean air filter	•	•	-
Speed limiter	•	•	•
Cruise control	•	•	•
Rear parking sensors	-	•	•
Intelligent Around-View Monitor	-	-	•
Gear shift indicator	•	•	•
Outside temperature display	•	•	•
Trip computer	•	•	•
Power front windows with one-touch auto-up/down	•	•	•
Rear power windows	-	•	•





Interior and Comfort	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Heated front seats	•	•	•
Height adjustable driver's seat	•	•	•
60/40 split folding rear seat	•	•	•
Two rear headrests	•	•	•
Interior chrome door handles	•	•	•
Soft knee pad w/stitch	•	•	•
Front door pad fabric	-	•	-
Front door pad: synthetic leather	-	-	•
Soft-touch upper instrumental panel	•	•	•
Gear shift knob with chrome decoration	•	•	•
Steering column telescopic adjustment	•	•	•
Leather steering wheel	-	•	•
Steering wheel switches for audio, Bluetooth®, cruise control and speed limiter	•	•	•
Remote controlled central locking	•	•	•
Intelligent Key system with Engine Start button	-	-	•
Map reading lamps	•	•	•
Luggage compartment lighting	•	•	•





Interior and Comfort	ACENTA	N-DESIGN	TEKNA
Cup holders (2 front and 1 rear)	•	•	•
Bottle holders (2 in front doors)	•	•	•
Front center console with storage	•	•	•
Driver and passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror	•	•	•
12V power socket	•	•	•
Parking break with Chrome finish	-	•	•
Automatic air conditioning with clean air filter	-	-	•

Standard

Optional

Halfstandart

P - \*module\_dpackage|packinclude\_equipment\*